LoOoNoULRWNE

LUXEMBOURG
ORIENTEERING

.-‘ CLUB

Jose Miguel PELEATO
Luxembourg Orienteering Club

Omloop : Deer

Family and Friends 2
Klosegroendchen 29.3.2025

Afstand : 3000m (Hoogteverschil 30m)
Tijd : 0:29:49,253 (9'56"/km)
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12'56"/km
8'05"/km
9'20"/km
7'20"/km
9'47"/km
7'48"/km
7'52"/km
8'34"/km
22'02"/km
9'16"/km
10'09"/km
6'37"/km
7'09"/km

Luxembourg Orienteering Club

13/18 0.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. Oleksandr RYBAKOV 0:17:52,878
2. Vincent FROELICHER 0:20:20
3. Szabolcs KUSTOS 0:21:09,128
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